DPA Headquarters Phone: 800-652-7826 Fax: 513-794-3342 Email: DPA@DPABuyingGroup.com Address: 8280 Montgomery Rd., Suite 305 Cincinnati, Ohio 45236

Distributor Partners of America (DPA)





Press Release

Majestic Glove Honored with DPA's Excellence Award

By Mary Middendorf June 6, 2016

CINCINNATI, OH – The DPA Buying Group's annual Buying & Networking Conference was held May 11-13, 2016, at the Loews Royal Pacific Resort at Universal Orlando in Orlando, FL. The Excellence Award is given to a person or company that demonstrates extraordinary support of DPA and excellence in the safety industry. This year's honoree was **Majestic Glove** (Everett, WA).

Congratulations to Majestic Glove, (Everett, WA).



2015 DPA Excellence Award Majestic Glove (Everett, WA) Todd Gorrebeeck & John Damon Presented by Zachary T. Haines, DPA CEO